YR

C00
CO03
Co04
CO06
C08
C05
C05
CO03
C00
C02
C99
Co7
P03
P07
L88
L95
G08
F97

MAKE
CHEVY
FORD
DODGE
CHEVY
CHEVY
BUICK
BUICK
FORD
CHEVY
ACURA
FORD
FORD
CHRY
NISSAN
INT
FORD
DODGE
FORD

PC08 FORD
PC09 DODGE

P97 CHRYSLR

B99

FORD

2015 WARREN COUNTY AUCTION LIST

MODEL VIN#
CAV 1G1JC5240Y 7457301
F350 1FTSF31L63EDO08959
DUR 1D4AHB38N64F218254
IMPALA  2G1WB58KX69144301
BUS 1GBES5V1988F416621
CENT 2G4AW5522)451128627
CENT 2G4WS52J151118220
CRN VIC 2FAFP71W33X112692
IMPALA 2G1WF55K2Y9379075
SEDAN 19UUA56882A052256
F450 1FDXF47582EA33695
VAN 1FTNE24W07DB48217

PT CR 3C8FY58B53T503552
ARMADA 5N1AA08C47N715369
DUMP

MASON

CHARGER 2B3KA43H08H279960

F-350 MASON

CRNVIC 2FAFP71V58X105192
DUR 1D8HB38PX9F712527
CIRRUS  1C3EJ56H2VN559027
VAN 1FTRE14W5XHB31238

HEAVY EQUIPMENT

L SWENSON SPREADER
L 2 EA GLEDHILL SPREADERSV 11° BONNELL PLOW
G 88 FORD NEW HOLLAND TRACTOR MODEL #3430
G 24> OPEN TRAILER

G 2000 RANSOME 728D FRONTLINE MOWER MODEL 946703
G TORO PROLINE WALK BEHIND MOWER MODEL #30530
G 2003 PROGRESSIVE TRI-WING TRAILER MOWER MODEL #TD65
F2-11 FT EVEREST PLOWS MODEL #132
C STIHL WEED WACKER MODEL #FS86

C TRAILER MODEL #20HA

B LEAF VACUUM MODEL SEL800TM

RADIOS
G 3 KENWOOD TK890

G 4 MOTOROLA RADIUS GM300
G 6 MOTOROLA CDM1250

MILES
80490
180059
128320
189566
167466
117461
83808
150329
139995
180029
78613
81274

COND FILE#
#013
#162
#227
#413
#826
#424
#428
#445
#446
#450
#631
#843



G MOTOROLA RADIUS SM50
G RADIUS 1225

OFFICE EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

4 - BROTHER TYPEWRITERS
1 - OVERHEAD PROJECTOR
1-PANASONIC DVD
1-TRI-POD DVD RECORDER
1-SONY TRINITRON TV/VIDEO
1- MAGNAVOX TV
1-WOOD DESK
1-TABLETOP FILE CABINET
1-SENTRY SAFE

1 - MICROFICHE READER PRINTER
2 - ADDING MACHINE
1-WOOD PODIUM

3—-GOLD FLAG BASE

3 — OFFICE CHAIRS

1-TIME CLOCK

2 - ROLLING CART
1-PHONE

1 - EXECUTIVE DESK
1-PITNEY BOWES MAILING SYSTEM
1- COMPUTER TABLE

5— DATE DUE GUNS

12 — PKS LABELS

2 —-PHONE CORDS

5 - SPEAKERS

2 — TAPE DISPENSERS
1-VHS REWINDER

2 - ADAPTERS

1 - DISPENCER FRAGRANCE
1-THERMOSTAT
3—-BINDERS

20— CASSETTE CASES
1-PROJECTION SCREEN

1- LEAPFROG

30 - BOOKENDS
1-TOSHIBA TV
1-SWINTEC TYPEWRITER
10 — SHELVES

60 - METAL SHELF DIVIDERS
8 — SHELF BRACKETS

10 - TYPEWRITER RIBBON

2 —PRINT WHEELS



1-LETTER BOARD
1 - BIKE RACK

CAMERA EQUIPMENT

2— POLAROID INSTANT CAMERA
1- KODAK EASY SHARE CAMERA
2 - POLAROID CAMERAS

NURSING SUPPLIES

20— PLASTIC LINED TOWELS
1- SHYGMOMETER

2— NON STERILE GAUZE

3—- HYPOALLERGENIC TAPE

MISCELLANOUS

MQ 1 - SEARS AIR COMPRESSOR
MQ 1 - SPILL CONTAINMENT TRAY
MQ 1 -100 GAL SPRAYER

MQ 1 - 15 GAL SPRAYER

MQ 1 - DELL 5330DB PRINTER

MQ 1-ROUTER

MQ 1 -PAPER CUTTER



